
Property Address 
 Current 

Rent 
48 

weeks 
52 

weeks 
This Year’s Weekly 

Decrease 

Bedsit 

Salters Lane Batchley £65.01 £64.36 £59.41 £0.65 

Winslow Close Winyates East £62.00 £61.38 £56.66 £0.62 

Malvern House Headless Cross £67.40 £66.73 £61.59 £0.67 

1 Bedroom Bungalow 

Ilmington Close Matchborough £81.79 £80.98 £74.75 £0.82 

Sandhurst Close Church Hill £86.27 £85.41 £78.84 £0.86 

1 Bedroom Flat 

Fownhope Close Winyates Wes £72.25 £71.53 £66.03 £0.72 

Neville Close Abbeydale £72.51 £71.78 £66.26 £0.73 

High Trees Close Oakenshaw £76.10 £75.34 £69.54 £0.76 

Bushley Close Woodrow £75.25 £74.50 £68.77 £0.75 

2 Bedroom House 

Arley Close Church Hill £89.27 £88.38 £81.58 £0.89 

Netherfield Greenlands £90.01 £89.11 £82.26 £0.90 

2 Bedroom Flat 

Fownhope Close Winyates Wes £78.53 £77.74 £71.76 £0.79 

Poplar Road Batchley £84.51 £83.66 £77.23 £0.85 

Lygon Close Abbeydale £80.51 £79.70 £73.57 £0.81 

Woodrow Centre Woodrow £80.00 £79.20 £73.11 £0.80 

3 Bedroom 

Loxley Close Church Hill £95.52 £94.56 £87.29 £0.96 

Eathorpe Close Matchborough £111.29 £110.17 £101.70 £1.11 

Salters Lane Batchley £98.78 £97.79 £90.27 £0.99 

4 Bedroom 

Langley Close Matchborough £104.51 £103.47 £95.51 £1.05 

Willow Way Batchley £100.51 £99.51 £91.85 £1.01 

Bushley Close Woodrow £98.01 £97.03 £89.57 £0.98 

Upperfield Close Church Hill £101.76 £100.74 £92.99 £1.02 

5 Bedroom 

Rushock Close Woodrow £104.51 £103.47 £95.51 £1.05 

Heronfield Close Church Hill £108.02 £106.94 £98.71 £1.08 

Farnborough Close Matchborough £107.27 £106.19 £98.03 £1.07 

6 Bedroom 

Barnwood Close Church Hill £135.96 £134.60 £124.24 £1.36 

Longdon Close Woodrow £128.74 £127.45 £117.65 £1.29 

7 Bedroom 

Beoley Rd Lakeside £137.72 £136.34 £125.85 £1.38 

 

 

 

 

 



Property Address 
 

Current 
Rent 

48 
weeks 

52 
weeks 

This 
Years 

Weekly 
Decrease 

Previous 
Years 

Weekly 
Decrease 

Cumulative Decrease 
2015-2017 

Bedsit     

Salters Lane Batchley £65.01 £64.36 £59.41 £0.65 £0.66 £1.31 

Winslow Close Winyates East £62.00 £61.38 £56.66 £0.62 £0.63 £1.25 

Malvern House Headless Cross £67.40 £66.73 £61.59 £0.67 £0.68 £1.35 

1 Bedroom Bungalow     

Ilmington Close Matchborough £81.79 £80.98 £74.75 £0.82 £0.83 £1.64 

Sandhurst Close Church Hill £86.27 £85.41 £78.84 £0.86 £0.87 £1.73 

1 Bedroom Flat     

Fownhope Close Winyates Wes £72.25 £71.53 £66.03 £0.72 £0.73 £1.45 

Neville Close Abbeydale £72.51 £71.78 £66.26 £0.73 £0.73 £1.46 

High Trees Close Oakenshaw £76.10 £75.34 £69.54 £0.76 £0.77 £1.53 

Bushley Close Woodrow £75.25 £74.50 £68.77 £0.75 £0.76 £1.51 

2 Bedroom House     

Arley Close Church Hill £89.27 £88.38 £81.58 £0.89 £0.90 £1.79 

Netherfield Greenlands £90.01 £89.11 £82.26 £0.90 £0.91 £1.81 

2 Bedroom Flat     

Fownhope Close Winyates Wes £78.53 £77.74 £71.76 £0.79 £0.79 £1.58 

Poplar Road Batchley £84.51 £83.66 £77.23 £0.85 £0.85 £1.70 

Lygon Close Abbeydale £80.51 £79.70 £73.57 £0.81 £0.81 £1.62 

Woodrow Centre Woodrow £80.00 £79.20 £73.11 £0.80 £0.81 £1.61 

3 Bedroom     

Loxley Close Church Hill £95.52 £94.56 £87.29 £0.96 £0.96 £1.92 

Eathorpe Close Matchborough £111.29 £110.17 £101.70 £1.11 £1.12 £2.24 

Salters Lane Batchley £98.78 £97.79 £90.27 £0.99 £1.00 £1.99 

4 Bedroom     

Langley Close Matchborough £104.51 £103.47 £95.51 £1.05 £1.06 £2.10 

Willow Way Batchley £100.51 £99.51 £91.85 £1.01 £1.02 £2.02 

Bushley Close Woodrow £98.01 £97.03 £89.57 £0.98 £0.99 £1.97 

Upperfield Close Church Hill £101.76 £100.74 £92.99 £1.02 £1.03 £2.05 

5 Bedroom     

Rushock Close Woodrow £104.51 £103.47 £95.51 £1.05 £1.06 £2.10 

Heronfield Close Church Hill £108.02 £106.94 £98.71 £1.08 £1.09 £2.17 

Farnborough Close Matchborough £107.27 £106.19 £98.03 £1.07 £1.08 £2.16 

6 Bedroom     

Barnwood Close Church Hill £135.96 £134.60 £124.24 £1.36 £1.37 £2.73 

Longdon Close Woodrow £128.74 £127.45 £117.65 £1.29 £1.30 £2.59 

7 Bedroom     

Beoley Rd Lakeside £137.72 £136.34 £125.85 £1.38 £1.39 £2.77 

 


